
Property Highlights:   

 Four commercial warehouse build-
ings available for sale

 Drive-in Doors

 13’ eave height, 15’ clear height

 Built in 2006

 5” concrete slab as building base

 Some buildings air-conditioned

 Some buildings sprinklered

 Smaller units are also available.
See chart below.

Driggers Commercial Group, Inc.  I  P.O. Box 20642, St. Simons Island, GA 31522  I  912-634-5900 

Commercial Warehouses For Sale 
Commerce Center Drive 
Brunswick, Glynn County, GA 31523 

Information is deemed from reliable sources. No warranty, ex-
pressed or implied, is made as to its accuracy.   

Russell Sweat 
912-269-4695
912-634-5900
rsweat@driggerscommercial.com

300

100 200 

400 

Building 100 9,800 

Building 200 9,800 

Building 300 14,625 

Building 400 12,800 

Building 100, Unit 100 3,000 

Building 100, Unit 102 6,800 

Building 200, Unit 100 4,900 

Building 300, Unit 100 7,312 

$840,000 

$840,000 

$1,245,000 

$1,080,000 

$340,000 

$695,000 

$525,000 

$775,000 

Buildings and Units 
For Sale 

SF ± Price




