## **Commercial Warehouses For Sale**

Commerce Center Drive Brunswick, Glynn County, GA 31523





## **Property Highlights:**

- Four commercial warehouse buildings available for sale
- Drive-in Doors
- 13' eave height, 15' clear height
- Built in 2006
- 5" concrete slab as building base
- Some buildings air-conditioned
- Some buildings sprinklered
- Smaller units are also available.
  See chart below.

Buildings and Units For Sale		
	SF ±	Price
Building 100	9,800	\$840,000
Building 200	9,800	\$840,000
Building 300	14,625	\$1,245,000
Building 400	12,800	\$1,080,000
Building 100, Unit 100	3,000	\$340,000
Building 100, Unit 102	6,800	\$695,000
Building 200, Unit 100	4,900	\$525,000
Building 300, Unit 100	7,312	\$775,000



## **Russell Sweat**

912-269-4695 912-634-5900 rsweat@driggerscommercial.com



Information is deemed from reliable sources. No warranty, expressed or implied, is made as to its accuracy.